
CONTAINER CARRIERS 

A.H. Gardner & Son 
Thomas Gardner 
Bob Gakenheimer 
2207 S. Newkirk Street 
Baltimore, MD 21224 
PHONE: (410) 631-7200 
FAX:      (410) 631-5737 
Tgardner@ahgardner.com 

All Coast Intermodal Service 
Steve Eichelberger 
8200 Fischer Road 
Baltimore, MD  21222 
PHONE: (410) 388-0764 
Cell:  (410) 852-6386 
FAX:  (410) 388-8098 
steveike@allcoast.net 
 
All Freight Distribution 
Buzz McDougal 
6201 Seafourth Street 
Baltimore, MD 21224 
PHONE:  (410) 633-3200 
FAX:       (410) 633-7186 
Afdbalt@aol.com 
 
All Points Transport Corp of MI. 
Jerry Roach 
10630 Eagle St. 
P.O. Box 190 
Dearborn, MI 48121 
PHONE: (313) 849-4460 
FAX:      (313) 849-3676 
Jerry@westmotor.com 
 
All Ways Transportation, Inc. 
7646 Canton Center Drive 
Baltimore, MD  21224 
PHONE:   (410) 633-3500 
FAX:         (410) 633-4147 
sue@biwt.com 
www.biwt.com 
  
Allen Distribution 
Chuck McCreary 
670 Allen Road 
Carlisle, PA 17015 
PHONE: (717) 258-3040 
FAX:  (717)258-4748 
CMcCreary@AllenDistribution.Com 
www.allendistribution.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Apollo Transportation Specialized, Inc. 
Donna Boschert 
4301 Eastern Avenue 
Baltimore, MD 21224 
PHONE: (410) 563-7400 
FAX:      (410) 563-7476 
dboschert@aplooltransspecialist.com 
 
Atlantic Nationwide Transportation Svcs. 
Jennifer Westbrook 
10816 Philadelphia Rd 
White Marsh, MD  21162 
PHONE: (410) 344-1980 
FAX:  (410) 344-1970 
JenniferWestbrook@atlanticnationwide.com 
www.atlanticnationwide.com 
 
Atlantic Transportation Svcs., Inc. 
Judy Douglas 
Todd Rebbel 
17 Fontana Lane, Ste 209 
Baltimore, MD 21237 
PHONE: (410) 406-8100 
FAX:      (410) 406-8114 
atlantictransportation.com 
www.atlantictransportation.com 
 
B&T Express 
Lee Butt 
530 McCormick Drive, Ste. D, E & F 
Glen Burnie, MD 21061 
PHONE: (410) 760-6500 
FAX:      (410) 760-6672 
Lee1970@aol.com 
 
Baltimore Int’l Warehousing & Transportation 
Jim Miller 
7646-56 Canton Center Drive 
Baltimore, MD 21224 
PHONE: (410) 633-3500 
FAX:      (410) 633-4147 
Biwtmt@aol.com 
www.biwt.com 
 
Bay City Transportation 
John Smith 
3200 James Street 
Baltimore, MD  21230 
PHONE: (410) 525-0989 
FAX:  (410) 525-0986 
baycitythomas@aol.com 
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CONTAINER CARRIERS 

Bcm Specialized Hauling Crane & Rigging, Inc 
Gail Staines 
11433 Pulaski Highway 
White Marsh, MD  21162 
PHONE: 410-335-7040 
FAX:  410-335-7042 
gstaines@comcast.net 
 
BC Transportation 
Brian Harkay 
320 S. Kresson Street 
Baltimore, MD 21224 
PHONE: (410) 534-0020 
FAX:      (410) 534-0113 
Bctpbrian@aol.com 
 
Belt’s Corporation 
John Redding 
608 Folcroft Street 
Baltimore, MD 21224 
PHONE: (410) 633-6935 
FAX:      (410) 633-1959 
jredding@beltslogistics.com 
www.beltslogistics.com 
 
Bob’s Transport & Storage Co., Inc. 
Robert J. Pfeffer, Jr 
7980 Tar Bay Drive 
Jessup, MD  20794 
PHONE:  (410) 799-0832 
FAX:     (410) 799-0951 
bob@bobstransport.com 
www.bobstransport.com 
 
Bowman Logistics 
Dave Ebner 
10228 Governor Lane Blvd. 
Suite 3006 
Williamsport, MD 21795 
PHONE:  (800) 829-8927 
FAX:       (301) 223-5968 
debner@dmbowman.com 
www.dmbowman.com 
 
Bozel Refrigerated Truck 
2000 Hammonds Ferry Road 
Baltimore, MD 21227 
PHONE: (410) 247-3966 
FAX:      (410) 247-6849 
Moejrb@bozelt.com 
www.bozelt.com 
 
 
 
 

Bridge Terminal Transport (BTT) 
Duane Raubaugh 
Karen Bush 
2700 Broening Highway 
Baltimore, MD 21224 
PHONE: (410) 282-8020 
FAX:      (410) 282-0498 
Balbtt@bttinc.com 
www.bttinc.com 
 
Celadon Trucking Services 
Bob Kirgan 
6400 Erdman Ave. 
Baltimore, MD  21205 
PHONE: (410) 485-8006 
  (800) 795-6707 
FAX:  (410) 485-8009 
bkirgan@celadontrucking.com 
www.celadontrucking.com 
 
Champion International Trucking, LLC 
Melissa Pinnock 
P.O. Box 44185 
Fort Washington, MD  20749 
PHONE: (202) 351-6841 
FAX:  (202) 478-0052 
championtrucking@gmail.com 
 
Cheetah Transportation 
Debbie Myers 
6120 Holabird Avenue 
Baltimore, MD 21224 
PHONE: (410) 633-0200 
FAX:      (410) 633-3960 
baltocheetah@aol.com 
 
Commercial Transportation, Inc. (CTI) 
Ty Pruitt 
320 North Point Road 
Baltimore, MD 21224 
PHONE: (410) 284-0020 
FAX:      (410) 284-0025 
Tpruitt@ctitrans.com 
 
ContainerPort Group, Inc. 
Stephanie Dowell 
8208 Fischer Road 
Baltimore, MD 21222 
PHONE: (410) 477-0702 
FAX:      (410) 477-0707 
Dowells@containerport.com 
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CONTAINER CARRIERS 

Cowan Systems LLC 
4555 Hollins Ferry Rd 
Baltimore, MD 21227 
PHONE: (410) 247-0800 
  (800) 882-6926 
FAX:  (410) 247-0801 
operations@cowansystems.com 
www.cowansystems.com 
 
Crosstown Express 
Kimberly Ralston 
3124 Willoughby Road 
Baltimore, MD  21234 
PHONE: (410) 665-7102 
FAX:  (410) 665-7104 
crosstownex@aol.com 
 
Den-El Transfer Co., Inc. 
Paul Kelly 
3100 Mertens Avenue 
Baltimore, MD 21224 
PHONE: (410) 342-1562 
FAX:      (410) 342-5368 
Paul@den-el.com 
 
Eagle Systems, Inc. 
Paul Wischhusen 
2350 Edgewater  
Baltimore, MD  21222 
PHONE: (410) 631-5772 
FAX:      (410) 631-5775 
eaglebaltimore@eaglegroup.com 
www.eaglegroup.com 
 
Edgemere Terminals 
Dave Walker 
8004 Stansbury Road 
Baltimore, MD 21222 
PHONE: (410) 282-4420-21-22 
FAX:      (410) 285-6430 
edgeterm@aol.com 
 
Evans Delivery Co., Inc. 
703 Wall Ave 
Wall, PA  15148 
PHONE: (800) 444-9440 
FAX:  (412) 372-5203 
www.evansdelivery.com 
 
Falcon Express 
6716 A Quad Ave 
Baltimore, MD  21237 
PHONE: (410) 325-3012 
FAX:  (410) 325-4751 
jkelley@falconexp.com 
www.falconexp.com 

Farruggio’s Express 
Joe Green 
4226 Boston Street 
Baltimore, MD 21225 
PHONE: (410) 534-0500 
FAX:      (410) 534-6366 
jkgreen@farruggio.com 
www.farruggio.com 
 
Fields Inc./Jones Motor 
Marty Fields 
5501 O’Donnell Street Cutoff 
Room 111 
Baltimore, MD 21224 
PHONE: (410) 633-9370 
FAX:      (410) 633-3351 
mfields@fieldsinc.xohost.com 
 
Fraley and Schilling 
Tom Ferkany 
4000 Beachwood Rd 
Baltimore, MD  21222 
PHONE: (410) 388-1595 
FAX:  (410) 477-2577 
tferkany@fraleyandschilling.com 
www.fraleyandschilling.com 
 
Garfield Container Transport, Inc. 
Robert Garfield 
7600 Notre Dame Street West 
Montreal, Quebec H4C 3K4 
PHONE: (514) 365-5486 
FAX:      (514) 363-0713 
donna@qc.albn.com 
www.garfieldtransport.com 
 
Gateway Transport Services 
Sabrina Doetsch 
6610 Tributary Street 
Suite 101 
Baltimore, MD 21224 
PHONE: (410) 633-8146 
FAX:      (410) 633-8150 
sdoetsch@dartrans.com 
 
Glenery, Inc. 
Glen Balogh 
76 Seller Street 
Kearney, NJ 07032 
PHONE: (201) 998-8805 
FAX:      (201) 998-8928 
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CONTAINER CARRIERS 

Green Wheels Transport LLC 
Bruce List 
Clark Fritzsch 
P. O. Box 158 
Perry Hall, MD  21128 
443-900-2611 phone 
410-529-3883 fax 
sales@greenwheelstransport.com 
www.greenwheelstransport.com 
 
Grimes Logistics 
Michael Wright 
4610 Mercedes Drive 
Belcamp, MD  21017 
PHONE: (410) 306-7021 
  (800) 881-9505 
FAX:  (410) 306-7023 
mwright@grimeslog.com 
www.grimeslog.com 
 
D. E. Hartman 
75 S. Gotwalt St. 
York, PA  17404 
Phone:    (717) 792-2200 
FAX: (717) 792-22-5 
info@hartmantrucking.com 
www.hartmantrucking.com 
 
Haven Transport 
Les Taylor 
1501 S. Haven Street 
Baltimore, MD 21224 
PHONE: (410) 342-8300 
FAX:      (410) 342-8317 
 
Kenneth Clark Company, Inc. 
Kenny Clark 
Kevin Poling 
Jody Edwards 
10264 Baltimore National Pike 
Ellicott City, MD 21042 
PHONE:  (866) 999-5116 
FAX:        (410) 465-7397 
info@kennethclark.com 
www.kennethclark.com 
 
Knight Trucking & Warehouse 
Steve Knight 
907 Baltic Ave. 
Baltmore, MD  21225 
PHONE: (410) 636-3741 
FAX:  (410) 636-3742 
KNIGHTTRK1@VERIZON.NET 
 
 
 

Land Star/ Gemini 
Carol Kuchta 
12548 Harford Road, Box 3 
Fork, MD  21051 
PHONE: (410) 593-9530 
FAX:  (410) 593-9534 
CKuchta@go-rilla.net 
 
Lightning Transportation Co. 
Wayne Gaumer 
16820 “C” Blake Road 
Hagerstown, MD 21740 
PHONE: (800) 233-0624 
FAX:      (301) 582-5898 
wayne@ligthningtrans.com 
 
Locust Industries Limited Partnership 
Bob Connor, Jr. 
1615 Wicomico Street 
Baltimore, MD 21230 
PHONE: (410) 247-9520 
FAX:      (410) 247-6587 
rmconnorjr@locustindustries.com 
www.locustindustries.com 
 
Maverick Transport, Inc. 
Ron Endzel 
P.O. Box 70 
Easton, MD 21601 
PHONE:  1-(410) 820-5595 
FAX:       1-(410) 820-4781 
rendzel@mavericktransport.com 
 
OST Trucking Company, Inc. 
Dan Cook 
1205 68th Street 
Baltimore, MD 21237 
PHONE: (410) 866-7700 
FAX:      (410) 866-8008 
Dan@osttrucking.com 
www.osttrucking.com 
 
Overflo Trucking 
Reese Bean 
3010 Nieman Avenue 
Baltimore, MD  21230 
PHONE:(410) 646-5200 
FAX: (410) 644-2224 
reese@overflo.com 
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CONTAINER CARRIERS 

Picorp 
Mel Lowers 
6508 E. Lombard Street 
Baltimore, MD  21224 
PHONE: (410) 633-7800 
FAX:  (410) 633-4535 
mlowers@picorpbalt.com 
 
Piedmont, Inc. 
Elias Rabinowitz 
Douglas Ergott 
1414 Cherry Hill Road 
Baltimore, MD 21225 
PHONE: (410) 354-1770 
FAX:      (410) 354-1727 
piedmontlogistics@yahoo.com 
 
Pleasant Trucking Inc. 
Tony Slater 
110 S. Kresson Street 
Baltimore, MD 21224 
PHONE: (410) 675-2400 
FAX:      (410) 675-2493 
 
Pursuit Transportation 
Bob Hosier 
8228 Fischer Road 
Baltimore, MD 21222 
PHONE: (410) 477-1591 
FAX:      (410) 477-1380 
 
Red Line Transport Corp. 
Keith Lambert 
Andrew Podbielski 
53 E. Thomas Avenue 
Baltimore, MD 21225 
PHONE: (410) 789-7292 
FAX:      (410) 789-7295 
rltc@cavtel.net 
 
Regal Service 
Kevin Mazon 
P. O. Box 509 
North East, PA  16428 
PHONE: (716) 736-2111 ext. 218 
  (800) 247-2416 
FAX:  (716) 736-2539 
Kevin@regalservice.com 
 
Ringer Enterprises, Inc. 
Tony Ringer 
2121 Russell Street 
Baltimore, MD 21230 
PHONE: (410) 837-0547 
FAX:      (410) 727-7267 
ringertruckingco@aol.com 

Sammons Trucking 
Linda Hastings 
7700 Rolling Mill Road 
Colgate Business Park 
Baltimore, MD  21224 
PHONE: (866) 765-2564 
  (410) 282-7018 
FAX:  (410) 282-7958 
lhastings@go2uti.com 
www.sammonstrucking.com 
 
Serv U Trucking 
Ken Rogers 
P.O. Box 18451 
Baltimore, MD 21237 
PHONE: (410) 342-6400 ext. 224 
FAX:      (410) 342-2510 
Kenny@servuincmd.com 
 
Superior Transfer, Inc. 
Jack North 
56 Peebles Drive 
Baltimore, MD 21225 
PHONE: (410) 636-6911 
FAX:      (410) 636-1766 
jacknorth@superiortransfer.com 
www.superiortransfer.com 
 
Terminal Corp. Transportation Services 
Tom Huesman 
1657A S. Highland Ave. 
Baltimore, MD 21224 
PHONE: (410) 327-7767 
FAX:      (410) 327-1608 
thuesman@termcorp.com 
www.termcorp.com 
 
TCI – Transportation Consultants Inc. 
Jessica Schultz 
3701 Duncanwood Lane 
Ste. B 
Baltimore, MD  21213 
PHONE: (410) 342-6550 
FAX:  (410) 342-7901 
jschultz@tcitrucking.com 
www.tcitrucking.com 
 
T.F.X. 
Michael Boyle 
2400 Edgewater Avenue 
Baltimore, MD 21222 
PHONE: (410) 631-7554 
FAX:      (410) 631-7562 
mboyle@tfxincorpatede.com 
www.tfxincorporated.com 
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CONTAINER CARRIERS 

Titan CFS, Inc. 
670 Chesapeake Park Plaza 
Baltimore, MD  21220 
PHONE: (410) 238-0011 
FAX:  (410) 238-3292 
bfarlow@titancfs.com 
www.titancfs.com 
 
TLC Logistical Expedited Transportation of WV 
Frank J. Cavalier 
2640 Yates Crossing 
Ona, WV  25545 
PHONE: (800) 576-9353 
FAX:  (304) 743-2080 
Frank4318@verizon.net 
 
Total Transportation 
Patty Bulter 
401 Riverport Drive 
Leetsdale, PA  15056 
PHONE: (724) 266-1244 ext 239 
FAX:  (724) 266-1031 
trevtai@csgcompany.com 
 
TRAN International System 
Keith Edmonds 
6120 Holabird Avenue 
Suite B 
Baltimore, MD 21224 
PHONE: (410) 631-0354 
FAX:      (410) 631-0352 
kedmonds@trnj.com 
 
Tran Source Logistics, Inc. 
Bobbi Tomko 
Bill Daily 
100 Roesler Road 
Suite 200 
Glen Burnie, MD 21060 
PHONE: (410) 760-7750 
FAX:      (410) 760-1528 
 
Tri-Star Freight Systems, Inc. 
Linda McCoy 
6401 Chemical Road 
Baltimore, MD 21226 
PHONE: (410) 354-2670 
FAX:      (410) 354-2714 
Baltimore@tristarfreight-sys.com 
www.tristarfreightsys.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Windspeed Logistics, LLC 
Agents for Cowan Systems, LLC 
Dennis Butterwei 
5107 North Point Blvd 
Baltimore, MD  21219 
PHONE: (410) 388-1130 
FAX:  (410) 388-2217 
dbutterwei@windspeedlogistics.com 
www.windspeedlogistics.com 
 
Wollenweber’s Trucking & Warehousing 
1401 Rome Road 
Baltimore, MD  21227 
PHONE: (410) 247-7565 
FAX: (410) 247-7166 
cbaynes@wollenweb.com 
www.wollenweb.com 
 
Zipp Express 
Bob Kirgan 
6400 Erdman Avenue 
Baltimore, MD 21205 
PHONE: (410) 485-8006 
FAX:      (410) 485-8009 
bkirgan@zippexpress.com 
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